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36th Oelwein Invita�onal, Women, Varsity, 5K

Hickory Grove G.C., Oelwein, Iowa

Sep. 3, 2019

Sunny, 76°, 57%, NW @ 14 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2019 6:50 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Center Point-Urbana      68    1    5   10   24   28   44   53    21:04    3:46 
  2 Decorah                  73   11   12   14   16   20   35   38    21:48    1:09 
  3 Denver                   75    3    6    8   25   33   43   46    21:12    3:04 
  4 Waukon                   93    9   17   19   22   26   27   30    22:07    1:33 
  5 Jesup                    96    4    7   13   32   40   47   51    21:38    3:13 
  6 Waverly-Shell Rock      148    2   29   37   39   41   55   68    22:18    4:13 
  7 North Fayette Valley    203   15   31   48   50   59   77         23:19    2:35 
  8 Sumner-Fredericksburg   226   34   36   42   52   62   70   74    23:38    1:47 
  9 North Linn              237   21   23   45   73   75              24:14    4:00 
 10 West Delaware           295   56   57   58   60   64   65   72    24:32    0:37 
 11 Union                   322   54   61   67   69   71   79   82    25:08    1:26 
 12 Wapsie Valley           344   18   78   80   83   85              26:52    6:58 
 13 Beckman Catholic        373   49   63   84   88   89              27:41    6:48 
 14 Oelwein                 396   66   76   81   86   87              27:49    4:47 
 
Incomplete Teams: Bosco Catholic, Columbus Catholic 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Center Point-Urbana 
    1  Adrianna Katcher, 11           18:56   
    5  Kay Fett, 10                   20:09   
   10  Kora Katcher, 9                21:05   
   24  Madi VanVors, 12               22:29   
   28  Laine Hadsall, 9               22:41   
   44  Alivia Sweeney, 9              23:37   
   53  Ryley Goebel, 9                24:10   
Total Time = 105:20     Total Places = 68 
 
2. Decorah 
   11  Meg Sessions, 12               21:15   
   12  Leila Johnson, 11              21:28   
   14  Annette Leschensky, 12         21:43   
   16  Kalea Oftedahl, 12             22:06   
   20  Shayla Betts, 12               22:24   
   35  Fiona Buresh, 11               23:02   
   38  Brooke Courtney, 12            23:05   
Total Time = 108:56     Total Places = 73 
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3. Denver 
    3  Amber Homan, 9                 19:51   
    6  Chloe Ristau, 9                20:14   
    8  Grace Beck, 11                 20:28   
   25  Laci Even, 9                   22:30   
   33  Emily Herbst, 10               22:54   
   43  Leah Ristau, 11                23:32   
   46  Lexi Lyons, 11                 23:39   
Total Time = 105:57     Total Places = 75 
 
4. Waukon 
    9  Katelyn Benzing, 12            21:02   
   17  Bailey Shafer, 11              22:07   
   19  Ellec Armstead, 12             22:22   
   22  Maddy Waters, 11               22:26   
   26  Annika Headington, 11          22:34   
   27  Madelyn Helgerson, 10          22:37   
   30  Regan Griffith, 11             22:43   
Total Time = 110:31     Total Places = 93 
 
5. Jesup 
    4  Natalie O'Connor, 10           20:08   
    7  Amanda Treptow, 10             20:14   
   13  Mara Moore, 11                 21:38   
   32  Marlee Devore, 10              22:48   
   40  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          23:20   
   47  zoe miller, 12                 23:39   
   51  Grace Thompson, 12             23:45   
Total Time = 108:08     Total Places = 96 
 
6. Waverly-Shell Rock 
    2  Emma Hoins, 11                 19:12   
   29  Camryn Grawe, 12               22:41   
   37  Makayla Reed, 12               23:04   
   39  Ali Christensen, 11            23:05   
   41  Leah Cherry, 10                23:24   
   55  Carley Steiret, 11             24:19   
   68  Molly Ramker, 12               25:36   
Total Time = 111:26     Total Places = 148 
 
7. North Fayette Valley 
   15  Brynn Gamm, 11                 21:54   
   31  Lexi Steffens, 9               22:45   
   48  Gina Gibson, 12                23:41   
   50  Rachael Bushman, 11            23:44   
   59  Ava Schupbach, 11              24:29   
   77  Taylor Ney, 12                 26:37   
Total Time = 116:33     Total Places = 203 
 
8. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   34  Lily Mayo, 9                   22:56   
   36  Molly Niewoehner, 11           23:02   
   42  Erin Peterson, 10              23:28   
   52  Lillian Sassmann, 10           24:00   
   62  Karee Schult, 11               24:43   
   70  Natalie Miller, 10             25:39   
   74  Kesly Allen, 12                26:19   
Total Time = 118:09     Total Places = 226 
 
9. North Linn 
   21  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 11         22:26   
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   23  Kyla Bildstein, 10             22:28   
   45  Hannah Bridgewater, 12         23:38   
   73  Rachael Jackson, 11            26:12   
   75  Lizzie Kilburg, 9              26:25   
Total Time = 121:09     Total Places = 237 
 
10. West Delaware 
   56  Brooke Lewin, 9                24:21   
   57  Grace Millenkamp, 10           24:22   
   58  Jadyn Werner, 11               24:26   
   60  Faith Rich, 9                  24:33   
   64  Faith Litterer, 9              24:57   
   65  Gracie Weeks, 12               25:24   
   72  Katie McGrane, 11              26:06   
Total Time = 122:39     Total Places = 295 
 
11. Union 
   54  Ellie Rathe, 10                24:17   
   61  Emma Shirk, 12                 24:33   
   67  Elle Hookham, 10               25:29   
   69  Grace Asmussen, 12             25:38   
   71  Leah Kauffman, 12              25:43   
   79  Audrey Kline, 11               26:50   
   82  Alexa Weber, 10                28:03   
Total Time = 125:40     Total Places = 322 
 
12. Wapsie Valley 
   18  Sydnie Martin, 10              22:18   
   78  Emma Cutsforth, 11             26:48   
   80  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          26:58   
   83  Hailey Eitzenhefer, 10         29:01   
   85  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           29:15   
Total Time = 134:20     Total Places = 344 
 
13. Beckman Catholic 
   49  Isabelle Kluesner, 11          23:42   
   63  Olivia Thier, 12               24:56   
   84  Savanah Oberbroeckling, 11     29:03   
   88  Jordan Thier, 9                30:15   
   89  Sydney Reiter, 10              30:29   
Total Time = 138:25     Total Places = 373 
 
14. Oelwein 
   66  Ally Duffy, 12                 25:25   
   76  Jillian Prouty, 10             26:33   
   81  Malayna Kiel, 10               27:14   
   86  Megan Baerg, 12                29:38   
   87  Isabella Rael, 12              30:12   
Total Time = 139:02     Total Places = 396 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Adrianna Katcher, 11           18:56    Center Point-Urbana   
    2     2  Emma Hoins, 11                 19:12    Waverly-Shell Rock    
    3     3  Amber Homan, 9                 19:51    Denver                
    4     4  Natalie O'Connor, 10           20:08    Jesup                 
    5     5  Kay Fett, 10                   20:09    Center Point-Urbana   
    6     6  Chloe Ristau, 9                20:14    Denver                



9/3/2019 36th Oelwein Invitational, Women, Varsity, 5K

file:///C:/Users/Mister Smith/Downloads/oelwvar.html 4/5

    7     7  Amanda Treptow, 10             20:14    Jesup                 
    8     8  Grace Beck, 11                 20:28    Denver                
    9     9  Katelyn Benzing, 12            21:02    Waukon                
   10    10  Kora Katcher, 9                21:05    Center Point-Urbana   
   11    11  Meg Sessions, 12               21:15    Decorah               
   12    12  Leila Johnson, 11              21:28    Decorah               
   13        Adrianna Gallen, 10            21:35    Columbus Catholic     
   14    13  Mara Moore, 11                 21:38    Jesup                 
   15    14  Annette Leschensky, 12         21:43    Decorah               
   16    15  Brynn Gamm, 11                 21:54    North Fayette Valley  
   17    16  Kalea Oftedahl, 12             22:06    Decorah               
   18    17  Bailey Shafer, 11              22:07    Waukon                
   19    18  Sydnie Martin, 10              22:18    Wapsie Valley         
   20    19  Ellec Armstead, 12             22:22    Waukon                
   21    20  Shayla Betts, 12               22:24    Decorah               
   22    21  Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, 11         22:26    North Linn            
   23    22  Maddy Waters, 11               22:26    Waukon                
   24    23  Kyla Bildstein, 10             22:28    North Linn            
   25    24  Madi VanVors, 12               22:29    Center Point-Urbana   
   26    25  Laci Even, 9                   22:30    Denver                
   27    26  Annika Headington, 11          22:34    Waukon                
   28    27  Madelyn Helgerson, 10          22:37    Waukon                
   29    28  Laine Hadsall, 9               22:41    Center Point-Urbana   
   30    29  Camryn Grawe, 12               22:41    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   31    30  Regan Griffith, 11             22:43    Waukon                
   32    31  Lexi Steffens, 9               22:45    North Fayette Valley  
   33    32  Marlee Devore, 10              22:48    Jesup                 
   34    33  Emily Herbst, 10               22:54    Denver                
   35    34  Lily Mayo, 9                   22:56    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   36    35  Fiona Buresh, 11               23:02    Decorah               
   37    36  Molly Niewoehner, 11           23:02    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   38    37  Makayla Reed, 12               23:04    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   39    38  Brooke Courtney, 12            23:05    Decorah               
   40    39  Ali Christensen, 11            23:05    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   41    40  Alexis Vanderwerf, 10          23:20    Jesup                 
   42    41  Leah Cherry, 10                23:24    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   43    42  Erin Peterson, 10              23:28    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   44    43  Leah Ristau, 11                23:32    Denver                
   45    44  Alivia Sweeney, 9              23:37    Center Point-Urbana   
   46    45  Hannah Bridgewater, 12         23:38    North Linn            
   47    46  Lexi Lyons, 11                 23:39    Denver                
   48    47  zoe miller, 12                 23:39    Jesup                 
   49    48  Gina Gibson, 12                23:41    North Fayette Valley  
   50    49  Isabelle Kluesner, 11          23:42    Beckman Catholic      
   51    50  Rachael Bushman, 11            23:44    North Fayette Valley  
   52    51  Grace Thompson, 12             23:45    Jesup                 
   53    52  Lillian Sassmann, 10           24:00    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   54    53  Ryley Goebel, 9                24:10    Center Point-Urbana   
   55    54  Ellie Rathe, 10                24:17    Union                 
   56    55  Carley Steiret, 11             24:19    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   57    56  Brooke Lewin, 9                24:21    West Delaware         
   58        Lakota Moses, 9                24:21    Bosco Catholic        
   59    57  Grace Millenkamp, 10           24:22    West Delaware         
   60    58  Jadyn Werner, 11               24:26    West Delaware         
   61    59  Ava Schupbach, 11              24:29    North Fayette Valley  
   62    60  Faith Rich, 9                  24:33    West Delaware         
   63    61  Emma Shirk, 12                 24:33    Union                 
   64    62  Karee Schult, 11               24:43    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   65    63  Olivia Thier, 12               24:56    Beckman Catholic      
   66    64  Faith Litterer, 9              24:57    West Delaware         
   67    65  Gracie Weeks, 12               25:24    West Delaware         
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   68    66  Ally Duffy, 12                 25:25    Oelwein               
   69    67  Elle Hookham, 10               25:29    Union                 
   70    68  Molly Ramker, 12               25:36    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   71    69  Grace Asmussen, 12             25:38    Union                 
   72    70  Natalie Miller, 10             25:39    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   73    71  Leah Kauffman, 12              25:43    Union                 
   74    72  Katie McGrane, 11              26:06    West Delaware         
   75    73  Rachael Jackson, 11            26:12    North Linn            
   76    74  Kesly Allen, 12                26:19    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   77    75  Lizzie Kilburg, 9              26:25    North Linn            
   78    76  Jillian Prouty, 10             26:33    Oelwein               
   79    77  Taylor Ney, 12                 26:37    North Fayette Valley  
   80    78  Emma Cutsforth, 11             26:48    Wapsie Valley         
   81    79  Audrey Kline, 11               26:50    Union                 
   82    80  Mary Bodensteiner, 10          26:58    Wapsie Valley         
   83    81  Malayna Kiel, 10               27:14    Oelwein               
   84    82  Alexa Weber, 10                28:03    Union                 
   85    83  Hailey Eitzenhefer, 10         29:01    Wapsie Valley         
   86    84  Savanah Oberbroeckling, 11     29:03    Beckman Catholic      
   87    85  Hannah Rulapaugh, 12           29:15    Wapsie Valley         
   88    86  Megan Baerg, 12                29:38    Oelwein               
   89    87  Isabella Rael, 12              30:12    Oelwein               
   90    88  Jordan Thier, 9                30:15    Beckman Catholic      
   91    89  Sydney Reiter, 10              30:29    Beckman Catholic      
 

Return to home page.
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36th Oelwein Invita�onal, Men, Varsity, 5K

Hickory Grove G.C., Oelwein, Iowa

Sep. 3, 2019

Sunny, 75°, 55%, NW @ 12 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2019 7:16 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  44    1    6    8   14   15   17   23    17:29    1:47 
  2 Waverly-Shell Rock       47    3    9   10   12   13   36   40    17:33    1:09 
  3 Center Point-Urbana      75    2    4    7   24   38   54   64    17:40    2:34 
  4 North Fayette Valley    122   19   21   26   27   29   49   62    18:20    0:16 
  5 Denver                  128   16   20   28   30   34   43   47    18:27    0:44 
  6 Jesup                   145   18   25   32   33   37   51   65    18:34    0:46 
  7 West Delaware           192   11   31   48   50   52   68   74    19:06    2:09 
  8 Union                   221    5   39   56   60   61   73   75    19:29    3:40 
  9 Sumner-Fredericksburg   235   22   42   44   58   69   78   80    19:38    2:48 
 10 Oelwein                 279   41   46   59   66   67   83   89    20:13    1:53 
 11 Edgewood-Colesburg      290   35   45   63   70   77              20:20    2:36 
 12 Bosco Catholic          357   55   57   71   84   90              21:41    4:36 
 13 Beckman Catholic        381   53   79   81   82   86   87   88    21:40    3:10 
 14 Wapsie Valley           416   72   76   85   91   92              23:15    4:18 
 
Incomplete Teams: Columbus Catholic, Waukon 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    1  Brady Hogan, 11                16:16   
    6  Spencer Peterson, 12           17:30   
    8  Noah Lovelace, 11              17:34   
   14  Joseph Seo, 12                 18:01   
   15  Beau Hawley, 12                18:03   
   17  Samuel Robinson, 12            18:10   
   23  Izaak Eichinger, 10            18:16   
Total Time = 87:24     Total Places = 44 
 
2. Waverly-Shell Rock 
    3  Andrew Cummer, 10              16:41   
    9  Logan McCullough, 12           17:37   
   10  Nick Kepford, 10               17:44   
   12  Ethyn Chesnut, 11              17:49   
   13  Evan Ellsworth, 12             17:50   
   36  Caden Kueker, 9                18:56   
   40  Caleb Hoins, 9                 19:07   
Total Time = 87:41     Total Places = 47 
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3. Center Point-Urbana 
    2  Luke Post, 11                  16:29   
    4  Eli Larson, 10                 16:54   
    7  Mason Bach, 11                 17:33   
   24  Abe Larson, 12                 18:21   
   38  Cole Whitehead, 11             19:03   
   54  Robbie Dillon, 10              19:59   
   64  Jonah Salow, 9                 20:45   
Total Time = 88:20     Total Places = 75 
 
4. North Fayette Valley 
   19  Ben Miller, 10                 18:12   
   21  Weller Clark, 12               18:14   
   26  Nathan Crooker, 10             18:22   
   27  Davan Crooker, 10              18:23   
   29  Peyton Halverson, 11           18:27   
   49  Caleb Zurbriggen, 10           19:40   
   62  Trevin Jensen, 11              20:40   
Total Time = 91:38     Total Places = 122 
 
5. Denver 
   16  Conlee Lyons, 12               18:10   
   20  Alex Krabbenhoft, 11           18:14   
   28  Kyler Matthias, 11             18:24   
   30  Josh Terrill, 11               18:30   
   34  Jack Mulert, 9                 18:54   
   43  Alex Larson, 11                19:14   
   47  Layne Fober, 11                19:25   
Total Time = 92:12     Total Places = 128 
 
6. Jesup 
   18  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           18:11   
   25  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:21   
   32  Brady Wilson, 12               18:40   
   33  Carson Donlea, 11              18:40   
   37  Jared Thoma, 12                18:57   
   51  Nolan Evans, 10                19:55   
   65  Heath Wyant, 12                20:45   
Total Time = 92:49     Total Places = 145 
 
7. West Delaware 
   11  Nathan Goranson, 12            17:47   
   31  Andrew Salas, 11               18:30   
   48  Matthew Mensen, 11             19:25   
   50  Jacob Wenger, 11               19:48   
   52  Jesse Thurn, 10                19:56   
   68  Nicholas Stocks, 11            21:02   
   74  Nolan Mensen, 9                21:23   
Total Time = 95:26     Total Places = 192 
 
8. Union 
    5  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:59   
   39  Johnathan Bronner, 12          19:06   
   56  Ryan Bowers, 10                20:10   
   60  Asher Beerman, 9               20:31   
   61  Jack Thomsen, 12               20:38   
   73  Conner Prestemon, 9            21:18   
   75  Lincoln Mehlert, 11            21:24   
Total Time = 97:24     Total Places = 221 
 
9. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
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   22  Kason Judisch, 12              18:15   
   42  Nate Egan, 10                  19:12   
   44  Cael Judisch, 10               19:14   
   58  Brady Wilkinson, 12            20:26   
   69  Austin Langreck, 10            21:03   
   78  Colton Dralle, 12              21:35   
   80  Ethan Boyle, 9                 21:38   
Total Time = 98:10     Total Places = 235 
 
10. Oelwein 
   41  Brennan Sauser, 10             19:09   
   46  Ray Gearhart, 9                19:24   
   59  Andrew Rownd, 10               20:31   
   66  Brody Rogers, 10               21:00   
   67  Karson Wilkinson, 11           21:01   
   83  Cole Hamilton, 10              22:08   
   89  Austin Wilkes, 12              24:36   
Total Time = 101:05     Total Places = 279 
 
11. Edgewood-Colesburg 
   35  Zander Carter, 10              18:54   
   45  Kody Hoeger, 11                19:23   
   63  Carson Kirby, 11               20:45   
   70  Sam Schilling, 10              21:07   
   77  Lucas Rezende, 10              21:29   
Total Time = 101:38     Total Places = 290 
 
12. Bosco Catholic 
   55  Ryan McFadden, 10              20:02   
   57  Brayden Zoll, 12               20:14   
   71  Coen Bovy, 9                   21:10   
   84  Caleb Coffin, 10               22:19   
   90  Jacob Weber, 11                24:38   
Total Time = 108:23     Total Places = 357 
 
13. Beckman Catholic 
   53  Danil Wall, 11                 19:59   
   79  Isaac Schlarmann, 12           21:35   
   81  Nate Schaefer, 11              21:42   
   82  Jack Gehling, 11               21:56   
   86  Auden Recker, 10               23:08   
   87  Cassius McGrane, 10            23:22   
   88  Isaac Westhoff, 9              23:46   
Total Time = 108:20     Total Places = 381 
 
14. Wapsie Valley 
   72  Josiah Rulapaugh, 11           21:16   
   76  Gavin Hyde, 12                 21:24   
   85  Garrett Bram, 11               22:28   
   91  Alex Bryan, 9                  25:30   
   92  Ronnie Wilcox, 10              25:33   
Total Time = 116:11     Total Places = 416 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Brady Hogan, 11                16:16    Decorah               
    2     2  Luke Post, 11                  16:29    Center Point-Urbana   
    3     3  Andrew Cummer, 10              16:41    Waverly-Shell Rock    
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    4     4  Eli Larson, 10                 16:54    Center Point-Urbana   
    5     5  Lake LeBahn, 12                16:59    Union                 
    6     6  Spencer Peterson, 12           17:30    Decorah               
    7     7  Mason Bach, 11                 17:33    Center Point-Urbana   
    8     8  Noah Lovelace, 11              17:34    Decorah               
    9     9  Logan McCullough, 12           17:37    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   10    10  Nick Kepford, 10               17:44    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   11    11  Nathan Goranson, 12            17:47    West Delaware         
   12    12  Ethyn Chesnut, 11              17:49    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   13    13  Evan Ellsworth, 12             17:50    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   14    14  Joseph Seo, 12                 18:01    Decorah               
   15    15  Beau Hawley, 12                18:03    Decorah               
   16    16  Conlee Lyons, 12               18:10    Denver                
   17    17  Samuel Robinson, 12            18:10    Decorah               
   18        Logan Houg, 12                 18:11    Waukon                
   19    18  Kile Rottinghaus, 10           18:11    Jesup                 
   20    19  Ben Miller, 10                 18:12    North Fayette Valley  
   21    20  Alex Krabbenhoft, 11           18:14    Denver                
   22    21  Weller Clark, 12               18:14    North Fayette Valley  
   23    22  Kason Judisch, 12              18:15    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   24    23  Izaak Eichinger, 10            18:16    Decorah               
   25    24  Abe Larson, 12                 18:21    Center Point-Urbana   
   26    25  Logan Zuck, 10                 18:21    Jesup                 
   27    26  Nathan Crooker, 10             18:22    North Fayette Valley  
   28    27  Davan Crooker, 10              18:23    North Fayette Valley  
   29    28  Kyler Matthias, 11             18:24    Denver                
   30    29  Peyton Halverson, 11           18:27    North Fayette Valley  
   31    30  Josh Terrill, 11               18:30    Denver                
   32    31  Andrew Salas, 11               18:30    West Delaware         
   33    32  Brady Wilson, 12               18:40    Jesup                 
   34    33  Carson Donlea, 11              18:40    Jesup                 
   35        Nathan O'Neill, 9              18:41    Waukon                
   36    34  Jack Mulert, 9                 18:54    Denver                
   37    35  Zander Carter, 10              18:54    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   38    36  Caden Kueker, 9                18:56    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   39    37  Jared Thoma, 12                18:57    Jesup                 
   40        Ryan Lubahn, 10                19:02    Waukon                
   41    38  Cole Whitehead, 11             19:03    Center Point-Urbana   
   42    39  Johnathan Bronner, 12          19:06    Union                 
   43    40  Caleb Hoins, 9                 19:07    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   44    41  Brennan Sauser, 10             19:09    Oelwein               
   45    42  Nate Egan, 10                  19:12    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   46    43  Alex Larson, 11                19:14    Denver                
   47    44  Cael Judisch, 10               19:14    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   48    45  Kody Hoeger, 11                19:23    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   49    46  Ray Gearhart, 9                19:24    Oelwein               
   50    47  Layne Fober, 11                19:25    Denver                
   51    48  Matthew Mensen, 11             19:25    West Delaware         
   52    49  Caleb Zurbriggen, 10           19:40    North Fayette Valley  
   53        Noah Lumpa, 12                 19:42    Columbus Catholic     
   54        Zach Davison, 12               19:47    Waukon                
   55    50  Jacob Wenger, 11               19:48    West Delaware         
   56        Jordan Tovar, 11               19:50    Columbus Catholic     
   57    51  Nolan Evans, 10                19:55    Jesup                 
   58    52  Jesse Thurn, 10                19:56    West Delaware         
   59        Jaz Rodriguez, 11              19:57    Columbus Catholic     
   60    53  Danil Wall, 11                 19:59    Beckman Catholic      
   61    54  Robbie Dillon, 10              19:59    Center Point-Urbana   
   62    55  Ryan McFadden, 10              20:02    Bosco Catholic        
   63    56  Ryan Bowers, 10                20:10    Union                 
   64    57  Brayden Zoll, 12               20:14    Bosco Catholic        
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   65    58  Brady Wilkinson, 12            20:26    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   66    59  Andrew Rownd, 10               20:31    Oelwein               
   67    60  Asher Beerman, 9               20:31    Union                 
   68    61  Jack Thomsen, 12               20:38    Union                 
   69    62  Trevin Jensen, 11              20:40    North Fayette Valley  
   70    63  Carson Kirby, 11               20:45    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   71    64  Jonah Salow, 9                 20:45    Center Point-Urbana   
   72    65  Heath Wyant, 12                20:45    Jesup                 
   73    66  Brody Rogers, 10               21:00    Oelwein               
   74    67  Karson Wilkinson, 11           21:01    Oelwein               
   75    68  Nicholas Stocks, 11            21:02    West Delaware         
   76    69  Austin Langreck, 10            21:03    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   77    70  Sam Schilling, 10              21:07    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   78    71  Coen Bovy, 9                   21:10    Bosco Catholic        
   79    72  Josiah Rulapaugh, 11           21:16    Wapsie Valley         
   80    73  Conner Prestemon, 9            21:18    Union                 
   81    74  Nolan Mensen, 9                21:23    West Delaware         
   82    75  Lincoln Mehlert, 11            21:24    Union                 
   83    76  Gavin Hyde, 12                 21:24    Wapsie Valley         
   84    77  Lucas Rezende, 10              21:29    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   85    78  Colton Dralle, 12              21:35    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   86    79  Isaac Schlarmann, 12           21:35    Beckman Catholic      
   87        Justin Hoffman, 12             21:35    Columbus Catholic     
   88    80  Ethan Boyle, 9                 21:38    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   89    81  Nate Schaefer, 11              21:42    Beckman Catholic      
   90    82  Jack Gehling, 11               21:56    Beckman Catholic      
   91    83  Cole Hamilton, 10              22:08    Oelwein               
   92    84  Caleb Coffin, 10               22:19    Bosco Catholic        
   93    85  Garrett Bram, 11               22:28    Wapsie Valley         
   94    86  Auden Recker, 10               23:08    Beckman Catholic      
   95    87  Cassius McGrane, 10            23:22    Beckman Catholic      
   96    88  Isaac Westhoff, 9              23:46    Beckman Catholic      
   97    89  Austin Wilkes, 12              24:36    Oelwein               
   98    90  Jacob Weber, 11                24:38    Bosco Catholic        
   99    91  Alex Bryan, 9                  25:30    Wapsie Valley         
  100    92  Ronnie Wilcox, 10              25:33    Wapsie Valley         
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36th Oelwein Invita�onal, Women, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Hickory Grove G.C., Oelwein, Iowa

Sep. 3, 2019

Sunny, 78°, 57%, NW @ 19 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2019 5:51 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  32    1    4    6    8   13   14   17    22:47    2:58 
  2 Central Elkader          48    2    3    7    9   27   28   37    23:09    3:44 
 3* Center Point-Urbana     139   10   23   32   35   39   42   44    25:14    2:21 
 4* Waukon                  139   15   19   24   40   41   43         25:19    1:39 
  5 Sumner-Fredericksburg   162   16   21   30   46   49   50   56    25:38    2:04 
  6 Waverly-Shell Rock      164   11   25   29   47   52   59   72    25:36    3:16 
  7 Jesup                   185   12   20   33   54   66   68   75    26:01    4:26 
  8 West Delaware           210    5   26   53   62   64   65   69    26:15    5:47 
  9 Union                   223   34   38   45   48   58   67   74    26:22    1:49 
 10 Denver                  247   22   36   55   63   71              27:09    4:11 
 11 Edgewood-Colesburg      271   18   31   70   73   79              29:24   13:02 
 12 North Linn              305   51   57   60   61   76   77   78    28:13    4:39 
 
Incomplete Teams: Columbus Catholic, Dunkerton, North Fayette Valley, Tripoli 
 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    1  Rebecca Anderson, 9            21:14   
    4  Samantha See, 11               22:25   
    6  Amy Jensen, 9                  22:52   
    8  Brielle Buresh, 10             23:10   
   13  Annalise Skrade, 9             24:12   
   14  Rachel Bower, 11               24:21   
   17  Mairi Sessions, 9              24:34   
Total Time = 113:53     Total Places = 32 
 
2. Central Elkader 
    2  Delaney Scherf, 9              21:43   
    3  Hannah Asche, 9                22:22   
    7  Allie Mussman, 10              22:57   
    9  Jasmine Mueller, 12            23:15   
   27  Haley Mueller, 10              25:27   
   28  Maria Medberry, 11             25:27   
   37  Hailey Mahoney, 11             25:55   
Total Time = 115:44     Total Places = 48 
 
3*. Center Point-Urbana 
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   10  Bailey Neighbor, 12            23:37   
   23  Faith Maue, 10                 25:18   
   32  Leah Taylor, 10                25:31   
   35  Megan Sherman, 11              25:44   
   39  Becky Wright, 11               25:57   
   42  Hanna Knudtson, 11             26:08   
   44  Lauren Paine, 10               26:18   
Total Time = 126:07     Total Places = 139 
 
4*. Waukon 
   15  Hannah Teslow, 10              24:27   
   19  Skylar Garrett, 11             24:42   
   24  Paige Hansmeier, 9             25:22   
   40  Olivia Byrnes, 11              25:57   
   41  Meridian Snitker, 10           26:06   
   43  Hailey Bechtel, 10             26:17   
Total Time = 126:34     Total Places = 139 
 
5. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   16  Lily Buchholz, 10              24:31   
   21  Paige Trainor, 10              25:08   
   30  Tiffany Beyer, 12              25:30   
   46  Jaden Snyder, 10               26:22   
   49  Emma Peterson, 10              26:35   
   50  Madison Wilkens, 10            26:37   
   56  Alexis Franco, 12              27:12   
Total Time = 128:06     Total Places = 162 
 
6. Waverly-Shell Rock 
   11  Kyla Foy, 9                    23:43   
   25  Julia Reed, 12                 25:26   
   29  KayDee Gayer, 12               25:28   
   47  Jacquelyn Dufner, 10           26:24   
   52  Emma Heying, 11                26:58   
   59  Anna ten Hoeve, 11             27:39   
   72  Jaide Bittinger, 9             29:32   
Total Time = 127:59     Total Places = 164 
 
7. Jesup 
   12  Sydney Thoma, 10               24:01   
   20  Alexis Larson, 10              24:56   
   33  Eve Close, 10                  25:36   
   54  Leevke Stoffers, 11            27:02   
   66  Maddie Tomson, 10              28:26   
   68  Sam Yexley, 11                 28:34   
   75  Grace Distler, 12              30:55   
Total Time = 130:01     Total Places = 185 
 
8. West Delaware 
    5  Lucy Loecke, 10                22:26   
   26  Hannah Axline, 12              25:27   
   53  Makayla Gasper, 10             27:01   
   62  Katelin Ante, 10               28:04   
   64  Cayleigh Painter, 10           28:13   
   65  Isabelle Willey, 12            28:24   
   69  Becca Farmer, 11               28:38   
Total Time = 131:11     Total Places = 210 
 
9. Union 
   34  Kaylin Brustkern, 12           25:37   
   38  Carlie Hoppe, 12               25:57   
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   45  Alex Hall, 11                  26:22   
   48  Carlie McNeal, 12              26:29   
   58  Jadyn Wiest, 12                27:25   
   67  Grace Keegan, 12               28:28   
   74  Madelon Rathe, 11              30:32   
Total Time = 131:50     Total Places = 223 
 
10. Denver 
   22  Mackenzie Milder, 10           25:12   
   36  Kira Cortelyou, 9              25:45   
   55  Hayden Arians, 11              27:11   
   63  Bailey Dunkin, 11              28:13   
   71  Hannah Even, 10                29:23   
Total Time = 135:44     Total Places = 247 
 
11. Edgewood-Colesburg 
   18  Alex Schmitz, 11               24:35   
   31  Lily Aulwes, 12                25:31   
   70  Schyler Meyer, 9               29:03   
   73  Chloe Weipert, 11              30:14   
   79  Maddy Streicher, 11            37:37   
Total Time = 147:00     Total Places = 271 
 
12. North Linn 
   51  Madi Cherry, 11                26:40   
   57  Kennedy Sanderson, 11          27:22   
   60  Ella Ries, 10                  27:49   
   61  Cady Sutcliffe, 9              27:52   
   76  Samantha Taylor, 9             31:18   
   77  Reaghan Jackson, 11            31:19   
   78  Sydney Burke, 12               31:51   
Total Time = 141:01     Total Places = 305 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Rebecca Anderson, 9            21:14    Decorah               
    2     2  Delaney Scherf, 9              21:43    Central Elkader       
    3     3  Hannah Asche, 9                22:22    Central Elkader       
    4     4  Samantha See, 11               22:25    Decorah               
    5     5  Lucy Loecke, 10                22:26    West Delaware         
    6     6  Amy Jensen, 9                  22:52    Decorah               
    7     7  Allie Mussman, 10              22:57    Central Elkader       
    8     8  Brielle Buresh, 10             23:10    Decorah               
    9     9  Jasmine Mueller, 12            23:15    Central Elkader       
   10    10  Bailey Neighbor, 12            23:37    Center Point-Urbana   
   11    11  Kyla Foy, 9                    23:43    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   12    12  Sydney Thoma, 10               24:01    Jesup                 
   13    13  Annalise Skrade, 9             24:12    Decorah               
   14        Elysse Trost, 12               24:19    Columbus Catholic     
   15    14  Rachel Bower, 11               24:21    Decorah               
   16    15  Hannah Teslow, 10              24:27    Waukon                
   17    16  Lily Buchholz, 10              24:31    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   18    17  Mairi Sessions, 9              24:34    Decorah               
   19        Ramsey Zilka, 9                24:34    Decorah               
   20    18  Alex Schmitz, 11               24:35    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   21    19  Skylar Garrett, 11             24:42    Waukon                
   22        Madison Tollefson, 9           24:44    Decorah               
   23    20  Alexis Larson, 10              24:56    Jesup                 
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   24        Morgan Brauer, 11              25:02    Decorah               
   25        Maggie Kane, 11                25:05    Decorah               
   26    21  Paige Trainor, 10              25:08    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   27        Alissa Sinnwell, 10            25:09    Columbus Catholic     
   28    22  Mackenzie Milder, 10           25:12    Denver                
   29        Abby Halverson, 10             25:17    Decorah               
   30    23  Faith Maue, 10                 25:18    Center Point-Urbana   
   31    24  Paige Hansmeier, 9             25:22    Waukon                
   32        Cady Peterson, 11              25:26    Decorah               
   33    25  Julia Reed, 12                 25:26    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   34    26  Hannah Axline, 12              25:27    West Delaware         
   35    27  Haley Mueller, 10              25:27    Central Elkader       
   36    28  Maria Medberry, 11             25:27    Central Elkader       
   37    29  KayDee Gayer, 12               25:28    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   38    30  Tiffany Beyer, 12              25:30    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   39    31  Lily Aulwes, 12                25:31    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   40    32  Leah Taylor, 10                25:31    Center Point-Urbana   
   41    33  Eve Close, 10                  25:36    Jesup                 
   42    34  Kaylin Brustkern, 12           25:37    Union                 
   43        Bethany Christians, 11         25:43    Dunkerton             
   44    35  Megan Sherman, 11              25:44    Center Point-Urbana   
   45        Addison Chapman, 9             25:45    North Fayette Valley  
   46    36  Kira Cortelyou, 9              25:45    Denver                
   47        Mily Schilling, 9              25:47    Dunkerton             
   48    37  Hailey Mahoney, 11             25:55    Central Elkader       
   49    38  Carlie Hoppe, 12               25:57    Union                 
   50    39  Becky Wright, 11               25:57    Center Point-Urbana   
   51    40  Olivia Byrnes, 11              25:57    Waukon                
   52    41  Meridian Snitker, 10           26:06    Waukon                
   53        Hailey Bower, 9                26:06    Decorah               
   54        Lillian Smith, 12              26:06    Decorah               
   55    42  Hanna Knudtson, 11             26:08    Center Point-Urbana   
   56    43  Hailey Bechtel, 10             26:17    Waukon                
   57    44  Lauren Paine, 10               26:18    Center Point-Urbana   
   58    45  Alex Hall, 11                  26:22    Union                 
   59    46  Jaden Snyder, 10               26:22    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   60    47  Jacquelyn Dufner, 10           26:24    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   61        Julie Eikenberry, 9            26:26    Center Point-Urbana   
   62    48  Carlie McNeal, 12              26:29    Union                 
   63        Emma DeSmet, 10                26:31    Center Point-Urbana   
   64        Grace Thompson, 11             26:33    Decorah               
   65    49  Emma Peterson, 10              26:35    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   66    50  Madison Wilkens, 10            26:37    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   67        Sylvia Sandhorst, 9            26:39    Decorah               
   68    51  Madi Cherry, 11                26:40    North Linn            
   69        Gabi Witte, 10                 26:42    Center Point-Urbana   
   70        Sophia Gentz, 9                26:50    Center Point-Urbana   
   71        Jenna Short, 9                 26:56    Center Point-Urbana   
   72    52  Emma Heying, 11                26:58    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   73    53  Makayla Gasper, 10             27:01    West Delaware         
   74        Katie Valkosky, 12             27:01    Decorah               
   75    54  Leevke Stoffers, 11            27:02    Jesup                 
   76        Sierra Kruger, 11              27:08    Decorah               
   77    55  Hayden Arians, 11              27:11    Denver                
   78    56  Alexis Franco, 12              27:12    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   79        Anya Lovstuen, 10              27:17    Decorah               
   80        Rachel Everman, 9              27:19    North Fayette Valley  
   81    57  Kennedy Sanderson, 11          27:22    North Linn            
   82        Delaynee Frey, 12              27:22    Decorah               
   83    58  Jadyn Wiest, 12                27:25    Union                 
   84        Clara Rooney, 10               27:26    Decorah               
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   85        Karen Henriquez, 10            27:33    Decorah               
   86    59  Anna ten Hoeve, 11             27:39    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   87        Abby Moen, 11                  27:47    Decorah               
   88    60  Ella Ries, 10                  27:49    North Linn            
   89        Kelli Dillon, 9                27:52    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   90    61  Cady Sutcliffe, 9              27:52    North Linn            
   91        Eva Embretson, 9               28:00    Central Elkader       
   92        Mckenna Jaster, 11             28:03    Central Elkader       
   93        Emma Pitz, 11                  28:04    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   94    62  Katelin Ante, 10               28:04    West Delaware         
   95    63  Bailey Dunkin, 11              28:13    Denver                
   96    64  Cayleigh Painter, 10           28:13    West Delaware         
   97        Lexie Engen, 10                28:13    Decorah               
   98        Maci Kluesner, 11              28:21    Central Elkader       
   99    65  Isabelle Willey, 12            28:24    West Delaware         
  100        Shannon Farmer, 10             28:25    Central Elkader       
  101    66  Maddie Tomson, 10              28:26    Jesup                 
  102    67  Grace Keegan, 12               28:28    Union                 
  103        Elizabeth Peterson, 10         28:33    Dunkerton             
  104    68  Sam Yexley, 11                 28:34    Jesup                 
  105        Jenna Lundtvedt, 11            28:34    Decorah               
  106        Kylie Meyer, 10                28:36    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  107    69  Becca Farmer, 11               28:38    West Delaware         
  108        Cora Syverson, 11              28:41    Decorah               
  109        Genny Brown, 11                28:51    Dunkerton             
  110    70  Schyler Meyer, 9               29:03    Edgewood-Colesburg    
  111        Olivia Mettille, 10            29:06    Decorah               
  112        Hanah Heiderscheit, 9          29:06    Center Point-Urbana   
  113        Kaleah Carter, 12              29:14    West Delaware         
  114        KelyAnn Lampe, 11              29:20    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  115        Alexis McTaggart, 10           29:20    West Delaware         
  116        Anna Schwake, 11               29:22    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  117        Keara Emerson, 9               29:22    West Delaware         
  118    71  Hannah Even, 10                29:23    Denver                
  119        Leah Kortenkamp, 11            29:30    Center Point-Urbana   
  120    72  Jaide Bittinger, 9             29:32    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  121        Gabby Schuman, 12              29:41    West Delaware         
  122        Carmen Schmidt, 9              29:44    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  123        Mylee Wingert, 10              29:47    Central Elkader       
  124        Ellie Reznicek, 11             29:51    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  125        Asha Merritt, 11               29:59    Decorah               
  126        McKenna Kemp, 11               30:09    North Fayette Valley  
  127    73  Chloe Weipert, 11              30:14    Edgewood-Colesburg    
  128        Emma Forest, 11                30:14    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  129        Mya Sullivan, 12               30:18    Decorah               
  130        Sophia Christman, 9            30:21    Decorah               
  131    74  Madelon Rathe, 11              30:32    Union                 
  132        Sylvie Mersch, 9               30:46    West Delaware         
  133    75  Grace Distler, 12              30:55    Jesup                 
  134        Macie Putz, 10                 31:08    West Delaware         
  135        Kortni O'Connell, 9            31:12    Decorah               
  136        Hannah Bernard, 10             31:12    Tripoli               
  137    76  Samantha Taylor, 9             31:18    North Linn            
  138    77  Reaghan Jackson, 11            31:19    North Linn            
  139        Lexie Stammeyer, 10            31:34    Decorah               
  140        Ella Runestad, 12              31:34    Decorah               
  141        Shae Hansen, 11                31:38    Center Point-Urbana   
  142    78  Sydney Burke, 12               31:51    North Linn            
  143        Sophia Figura, 11              32:04    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  144        Maja Gusick, 9                 32:16    Center Point-Urbana   
  145        Amy Gusick, 9                  32:20    Center Point-Urbana   
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  146        Brynn Steckelberg, 12          32:25    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  147        Madison Maifeld, 10            32:27    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  148        Miranda Wehling, 10            32:27    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  149        Allison Morey, 9               32:32    Tripoli               
  150        Haile Davis, 10                32:41    Jesup                 
  151        Faithe Cavalier, 12            32:53    North Linn            
  152        Mya Seehase, 10                33:20    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  153        Sylvia Vaupel, 9               33:34    Center Point-Urbana   
  154        Allison Mullen, 10             33:50    West Delaware         
  155        Cassandra Rich, 9              34:20    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  156        Miranda Johansen, 12           34:45    North Fayette Valley  
  157        Katya Baldwin, 12              35:31    Decorah               
  158        Gracie Rathe, 10               35:39    Union                 
  159        Kathryn Dillon, 10             35:47    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  160        Willow Zeiglar, 9              35:48    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  161        Claire Reisner, 11             35:51    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  162    79  Maddy Streicher, 11            37:37    Edgewood-Colesburg    
  163        Zoey Crushshon, 12             37:37    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
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36th Oelwein Invita�onal, Men, Jr. Varsity, 5K

Hickory Grove G.C., Oelwein, Iowa

Sep. 3, 2019

Sunny, 78°, 56%, NW @ 15 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2019 6:28 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Decorah                  15    1    2    3    4    5    6   12    18:55    0:38 
  2 Denver                   76    9   13   16   18   20   27   49    20:11    1:02 
  3 North Linn              111    7   11   14   33   46   93   98    20:30    2:22 
  4 Jesup                   169   22   23   37   43   44   45   53    21:19    0:56 
  5 Center Point-Urbana     177   24   25   32   34   62   63   67    21:25    1:43 
  6 Central Elkader         192   15   19   35   47   76   79   85    21:22    3:03 
  7 Waverly-Shell Rock      193    8   26   28   65   66   70   87    21:25    3:10 
  8 Dunkerton               196   17   36   41   42   60              21:31    2:16 
  9 Waukon                  227   21   31   50   52   73   78   81    21:47    2:09 
 10 West Delaware           234   38   40   48   51   57   68   69    21:52    0:50 
 11 North Fayette Valley    269   29   39   55   72   74   86   90    22:12    1:48 
 12 Columbus Catholic       289   30   54   56   61   88              22:26    2:39 
 13 Tripoli                 333   10   59   84   89   91   96         23:05    5:12 
 14 Union                   361   58   71   75   77   80   82   83    23:01  0:1:00 
 15 Sumner-Fredericksburg   442   64   92   94   95   97              26:09    5:39 
 
Incomplete Teams: Beckman Catholic, Edgewood-Colesburg, Oelwein, Union M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Decorah 
    1  Willem Hawley, 12              18:34   
    2  Bennett Schutte, 10            18:39   
    3  Arlo Hayes, 10                 18:59   
    4  Hogan Smith, 10                19:08   
    5  August Witt, 10                19:12   
    6  Tate Schissel, 11              19:25   
   12  David Olson, 11                19:48   
Total Time = 94:32     Total Places = 15 
 
2. Denver 
    9  Garrett Even, 9                19:40   
   13  Aidan Dolan, 11                19:56   
   16  Hunter Shollenbarger, 10       20:12   
   18  Chase Lyons, 12                20:23   
   20  Isaac Schimmels, 11            20:41   
   27  Luke Bloker, 12                21:06   
   49  Cole Miller, 11                21:56   
Total Time = 100:52     Total Places = 76 
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3. North Linn 
    7  Nathan Bean, 10                19:28   
   11  Dylan Dudley, 10               19:48   
   14  Jesse Gillingham, 12           20:00   
   33  Dakota Dudley, 10              21:21   
   46  Evan Gyorko, 12                21:50   
   93  Zach Ingwersen, 11             26:53   
   98  Otto Oberbreckling, 11         29:01   
Total Time = 102:27     Total Places = 111 
 
4. Jesup 
   22  Casey Alferink, 11             20:49   
   23  Silas Wehrspan, 10             20:51   
   37  Carter Even, 10                21:26   
   43  Dawson Dykes, 11               21:44   
   44  Jaryd Benson, 10               21:44   
   45  Kyle Wilson, 9                 21:48   
   53  Jack Thoma, 10                 22:00   
Total Time = 106:34     Total Places = 169 
 
5. Center Point-Urbana 
   24  J J Eilers, 11                 20:51   
   25  Liam Easton, 12                20:57   
   32  Nick Post, 10                  21:19   
   34  Chandler Hebert, 12            21:21   
   62  Owen Hansen, 11                22:34   
   63  Calvin Mongold, 12             22:35   
   67  Samuel Gentz, 10               22:44   
Total Time = 107:02     Total Places = 177 
 
6. Central Elkader 
   15  William Moser, 10              20:01   
   19  Brayden Finley, 10             20:28   
   35  Luke Asche, 11                 21:22   
   47  Corey Weber, 10                21:52   
   76  Tate Berns, 9                  23:04   
   79  Jordan Helgerson, 10           23:23   
   85  Lane Orr, 10                   23:45   
Total Time = 106:47     Total Places = 192 
 
7. Waverly-Shell Rock 
    8  Jack Beam, 10                  19:33   
   26  Parker Boevers, 12             20:59   
   28  Zac Birgen, 11                 21:09   
   65  Mason Ellerbroek, 11           22:41   
   66  Sam Solheim, 12                22:42   
   70  Luke Fuhrmeister, 11           22:50   
   87  Salem Bird, 10                 23:50   
Total Time = 107:04     Total Places = 193 
 
8. Dunkerton 
   17  Blake Smith, 10                20:18   
   36  Jacob Henninger, 10            21:25   
   41  Noah Heideman, 10              21:37   
   42  Will Fettkether, 12            21:37   
   60  Carter Michels, 10             22:34   
Total Time = 107:31     Total Places = 196 
 
9. Waukon 
   21  Aidan Jones, 10                20:48   
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   31  Logan Delaney, 9               21:13   
   50  Michael Smith, 12              21:56   
   52  Connor Stegen, 10              21:58   
   73  Tanner Marting, 9              22:57   
   78  Cael Rethwisch, 9              23:17   
   81  Josh Keenan, 9                 23:39   
Total Time = 108:52     Total Places = 227 
 
10. West Delaware 
   38  Landon Powers, 10              21:33   
   40  Bentley Fletcher, 10           21:35   
   48  Ethan Hoefer, 10               21:52   
   51  Cruz Timmerman, 9              21:57   
   57  Blake Cook, 11                 22:23   
   68  Evan Woods, 12                 22:45   
   69  Brady Moulds, 11               22:47   
Total Time = 109:20     Total Places = 234 
 
11. North Fayette Valley 
   29  Ezra Solheim, 12               21:10   
   39  Korbin Yauk, 10                21:35   
   55  Shawn Gilson, 9                22:22   
   72  Nathan Jensen, 10              22:53   
   74  Tommy Clark, 9                 22:57   
   86  Phan Leo, 9                    23:47   
   90  Ryan Wettleson, 9              24:33   
Total Time = 110:57     Total Places = 269 
 
12. Columbus Catholic 
   30  Theodore Ahern, 9              21:13   
   54  Peter Minard, 9                22:06   
   56  Luis Rodriguez, 12             22:23   
   61  Brock Hagedorn, 9              22:34   
   88  Tyler Timmerman, 11            23:51   
Total Time = 112:07     Total Places = 289 
 
13. Tripoli 
   10  Giles Cowell, 9                19:47   
   59  Taebian Wright, 9              22:30   
   84  Tim Flaig, 9                   23:44   
   89  Austin Bruns, 11               24:25   
   91  Brendan Krogen, 10             24:59   
   96  Adam Hennings, 9               27:27   
Total Time = 115:25     Total Places = 333 
 
14. Union 
   58  Keegan Block, 12               22:27   
   71  Nolan Miehe, 10                22:52   
   75  Trevor Davis, 11               23:00   
   77  Caleb Reel, 12                 23:16   
   80  Pieroangelo Nocentini, 12      23:26   
   82  Devin Reel, 12                 23:42   
   83  Kendall Putz, 12               23:43   
Total Time = 115:01     Total Places = 361 
 
15. Sumner-Fredericksburg 
   64  Easton Halstead, 11            22:37   
   92  Lane Arens, 11                 25:45   
   94  Anderson Matt, 9               27:02   
   95  Ryan Bacon, 9                  27:05   
   97  Wyatt Osborn, 12               28:16   
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Total Time = 130:45     Total Places = 442 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Willem Hawley, 12              18:34    Decorah               
    2     2  Bennett Schutte, 10            18:39    Decorah               
    3     3  Arlo Hayes, 10                 18:59    Decorah               
    4     4  Hogan Smith, 10                19:08    Decorah               
    5     5  August Witt, 10                19:12    Decorah               
    6     6  Tate Schissel, 11              19:25    Decorah               
    7     7  Nathan Bean, 10                19:28    North Linn            
    8     8  Jack Beam, 10                  19:33    Waverly-Shell Rock    
    9     9  Garrett Even, 9                19:40    Denver                
   10    10  Giles Cowell, 9                19:47    Tripoli               
   11    11  Dylan Dudley, 10               19:48    North Linn            
   12    12  David Olson, 11                19:48    Decorah               
   13    13  Aidan Dolan, 11                19:56    Denver                
   14    14  Jesse Gillingham, 12           20:00    North Linn            
   15    15  William Moser, 10              20:01    Central Elkader       
   16    16  Hunter Shollenbarger, 10       20:12    Denver                
   17        Evan Rowley, 9                 20:13    Decorah               
   18    17  Blake Smith, 10                20:18    Dunkerton             
   19    18  Chase Lyons, 12                20:23    Denver                
   20        Dane Cole, 10                  20:25    Decorah               
   21        Drew White, 10                 20:28    Decorah               
   22    19  Brayden Finley, 10             20:28    Central Elkader       
   23        Nick Rowley, 10                20:28    Decorah               
   24        Drew Berns, 10                 20:29    Decorah               
   25        Jacob Magner, 9                20:30    Decorah               
   26        Thomas Hadley, 12              20:30    Decorah               
   27        Casey Brickley, 9              20:31    Decorah               
   28        Cade Olson, 9                  20:37    Decorah               
   29        Zach Garwood, 12               20:39    Decorah               
   30    20  Isaac Schimmels, 11            20:41    Denver                
   31    21  Aidan Jones, 10                20:48    Waukon                
   32    22  Casey Alferink, 11             20:49    Jesup                 
   33    23  Silas Wehrspan, 10             20:51    Jesup                 
   34    24  J J Eilers, 11                 20:51    Center Point-Urbana   
   35        James Groux, 11                20:55    Decorah               
   36    25  Liam Easton, 12                20:57    Center Point-Urbana   
   37    26  Parker Boevers, 12             20:59    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   38        Casey Roney, 9                 21:05    Decorah               
   39    27  Luke Bloker, 12                21:06    Denver                
   40        Isaac Roberts, 12              21:08    Decorah               
   41    28  Zac Birgen, 11                 21:09    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   42    29  Ezra Solheim, 12               21:10    North Fayette Valley  
   43        Adrian Huang, 10               21:11    Decorah               
   44    30  Theodore Ahern, 9              21:13    Columbus Catholic     
   45    31  Logan Delaney, 9               21:13    Waukon                
   46    32  Nick Post, 10                  21:19    Center Point-Urbana   
   47    33  Dakota Dudley, 10              21:21    North Linn            
   48    34  Chandler Hebert, 12            21:21    Center Point-Urbana   
   49    35  Luke Asche, 11                 21:22    Central Elkader       
   50        Darin Rude, 11                 21:23    Decorah               
   51    36  Jacob Henninger, 10            21:25    Dunkerton             
   52    37  Carter Even, 10                21:26    Jesup                 
   53        Nathan Carter, 10              21:26    Edgewood-Colesburg    
   54        Connor Cook, 12                21:33    Decorah               
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   55    38  Landon Powers, 10              21:33    West Delaware         
   56    39  Korbin Yauk, 10                21:35    North Fayette Valley  
   57    40  Bentley Fletcher, 10           21:35    West Delaware         
   58    41  Noah Heideman, 10              21:37    Dunkerton             
   59    42  Will Fettkether, 12            21:37    Dunkerton             
   60        Ryan Rael, 9                   21:42    Oelwein               
   61    43  Dawson Dykes, 11               21:44    Jesup                 
   62    44  Jaryd Benson, 10               21:44    Jesup                 
   63    45  Kyle Wilson, 9                 21:48    Jesup                 
   64        Owen Henning, 12               21:48    Decorah               
   65    46  Evan Gyorko, 12                21:50    North Linn            
   66    47  Corey Weber, 10                21:52    Central Elkader       
   67    48  Ethan Hoefer, 10               21:52    West Delaware         
   68    49  Cole Miller, 11                21:56    Denver                
   69        Max Wilson, 9                  21:56    Decorah               
   70    50  Michael Smith, 12              21:56    Waukon                
   71    51  Cruz Timmerman, 9              21:57    West Delaware         
   72    52  Connor Stegen, 10              21:58    Waukon                
   73    53  Jack Thoma, 10                 22:00    Jesup                 
   74    54  Peter Minard, 9                22:06    Columbus Catholic     
   75        Victor Merritt, 9              22:08    Decorah               
   76        Tyler Irwin, 11                22:19    Decorah               
   77        Benson Newhouse, 9             22:21    Decorah               
   78    55  Shawn Gilson, 9                22:22    North Fayette Valley  
   79    56  Luis Rodriguez, 12             22:23    Columbus Catholic     
   80    57  Blake Cook, 11                 22:23    West Delaware         
   81        Jacob Lyons, 10                22:23    Denver                
   82    58  Keegan Block, 12               22:27    Union                 
   83    59  Taebian Wright, 9              22:30    Tripoli               
   84    60  Carter Michels, 10             22:34    Dunkerton             
   85    61  Brock Hagedorn, 9              22:34    Columbus Catholic     
   86    62  Owen Hansen, 11                22:34    Center Point-Urbana   
   87    63  Calvin Mongold, 12             22:35    Center Point-Urbana   
   88    64  Easton Halstead, 11            22:37    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
   89        Cooper South, 10               22:38    Denver                
   90        Tobias Hopkins, 8              22:39    Union M S             
   91        Gabe Vilardo, 12               22:40    Decorah               
   92    65  Mason Ellerbroek, 11           22:41    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   93    66  Sam Solheim, 12                22:42    Waverly-Shell Rock    
   94    67  Samuel Gentz, 10               22:44    Center Point-Urbana   
   95    68  Evan Woods, 12                 22:45    West Delaware         
   96    69  Brady Moulds, 11               22:47    West Delaware         
   97        Kasey Fisher, 9                22:49    West Delaware         
   98        Rex Huinker, 12                22:49    Decorah               
   99    70  Luke Fuhrmeister, 11           22:50    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  100        Jarrett Cieslieski, 10         22:52    Jesup                 
  101    71  Nolan Miehe, 10                22:52    Union                 
  102    72  Nathan Jensen, 10              22:53    North Fayette Valley  
  103        Maxwell Schwandt, 9            22:55    Denver                
  104    73  Tanner Marting, 9              22:57    Waukon                
  105    74  Tommy Clark, 9                 22:57    North Fayette Valley  
  106    75  Trevor Davis, 11               23:00    Union                 
  107        Brock Taylor, 9                23:01    Decorah               
  108    76  Tate Berns, 9                  23:04    Central Elkader       
  109        Gabe Anderson, 11              23:04    Decorah               
  110        Matt Rabenhorst, 11            23:07    Denver                
  111        Christopher Sherman, 9         23:13    Center Point-Urbana   
  112    77  Caleb Reel, 12                 23:16    Union                 
  113        Karter Einck, 10               23:17    Decorah               
  114    78  Cael Rethwisch, 9              23:17    Waukon                
  115        Lange Betts, 9                 23:18    Decorah               
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  116        Spencer Schnell, 11            23:22    Center Point-Urbana   
  117        Jacob Steege, 9                23:22    Denver                
  118    79  Jordan Helgerson, 10           23:23    Central Elkader       
  119    80  Pieroangelo Nocentini, 12      23:26    Union                 
  120        Nate Rabenhorst, 9             23:28    Denver                
  121        Thomas Foster, 11              23:31    Decorah               
  122        Edgar Aguilar, 10              23:33    Decorah               
  123        Richard Aqcue, 11              23:36    Jesup                 
  124    81  Josh Keenan, 9                 23:39    Waukon                
  125        Luke Walter, 11                23:40    Decorah               
  126        Tyler Lorenzen, 8              23:41    Union M S             
  127    82  Devin Reel, 12                 23:42    Union                 
  128    83  Kendall Putz, 12               23:43    Union                 
  129    84  Tim Flaig, 9                   23:44    Tripoli               
  130    85  Lane Orr, 10                   23:45    Central Elkader       
  131    86  Phan Leo, 9                    23:47    North Fayette Valley  
  132        Conner Vauthier, 10            23:48    Denver                
  133        Garrett Rottinghaus, 12        23:49    Union                 
  134    87  Salem Bird, 10                 23:50    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  135    88  Tyler Timmerman, 11            23:51    Columbus Catholic     
  136        Josh Nemitz, 12                23:56    Center Point-Urbana   
  137        Colton Heinrichs, 9            23:57    Oelwein               
  138        Nate Keenan, 9                 24:05    Waukon                
  139        T J Freeland, 9                24:09    Union                 
  140        Noah Tapscott, 11              24:10    Decorah               
  141        Owen Miller, 12                24:23    Center Point-Urbana   
  142    89  Austin Bruns, 11               24:25    Tripoli               
  143        Tony Hobson, 9                 24:27    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  144        Hunter O'Neill, 10             24:29    Waukon                
  145    90  Ryan Wettleson, 9              24:33    North Fayette Valley  
  146        Carson Merritt, 9              24:37    Decorah               
  147        Carson Less, 9                 24:38    West Delaware         
  148        Jesus Vega Seco, 12            24:50    Jesup                 
  149        Reily Dolan, 11                24:53    West Delaware         
  150        Spencer Rea, 9                 24:55    Beckman Catholic      
  151        P J Recker, 10                 24:55    West Delaware         
  152        Keaton Crabtree, 12            24:57    Center Point-Urbana   
  153    91  Brendan Krogen, 10             24:59    Tripoli               
  154        Tyson Fleshner, 11             25:16    Union                 
  155        Gianni Gleason, 9              25:20    Denver                
  156        Jeremiah Giesler, 11           25:32    Denver                
  157        Sheldon Corkery, 10            25:42    Beckman Catholic      
  158        Cayden Thiele, 12              25:42    Union                 
  159    92  Lane Arens, 11                 25:45    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  160        Jacob Hill, 11                 25:48    Union                 
  161        Chase Klett, 9                 25:49    Center Point-Urbana   
  162        John Starrett, 9               25:54    North Fayette Valley  
  163        Parker Duwe, 11                25:56    Jesup                 
  164        Cameron Naaktgeboren, 12       26:13    Center Point-Urbana   
  165        Aaron Gibney, 12               26:16    Central Elkader       
  166        Jonah George, 12               26:18    Center Point-Urbana   
  167        Christian McClelland, 11       26:27    North Fayette Valley  
  168        Soren Hanson, 10               26:28    Center Point-Urbana   
  169        Connor McMurray, 9             26:36    North Fayette Valley  
  170    93  Zach Ingwersen, 11             26:53    North Linn            
  171        Michael Holtz, 12              27:02    Center Point-Urbana   
  172    94  Anderson Matt, 9               27:02    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  173    95  Ryan Bacon, 9                  27:05    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  174        Sam Oberbroeckling, 11         27:08    Beckman Catholic      
  175        Alta Gagaa, 12                 27:17    Union                 
  176        McCale Kolsrud, 12             27:17    Denver                
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  177    96  Adam Hennings, 9               27:27    Tripoli               
  178        Gabe Holden, 10                27:50    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  179        Ashton Gonnerman, 10           28:04    Denver                
  180        Simon Mumford, 10              28:08    Decorah               
  181    97  Wyatt Osborn, 12               28:16    Sumner-Fredericksburg  
  182        Garret Pates, 12               28:54    Oelwein               
  183    98  Otto Oberbreckling, 11         29:01    North Linn            
  184        Ean Brown, 9                   29:13    Beckman Catholic      
  185        James Eberhardt, 11            29:13    Central Elkader       
  186        Albert Arsenyan, 12            30:16    Waverly-Shell Rock    
  187        Jacob Dixon, 10                30:44    Oelwein               
  188        Cameron Troyer, 10             30:59    Jesup                 
  189        Henry Wiebbecke, 12            32:29    Denver                
  190        Karl Gardner, 11               35:52    Central Elkader       
 

Return to home page.
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36th Oelwein Invita�onal, Girl's, Middle School, 1 Mile

Hickory Grove G.C., Oelwein, Iowa

Sep. 3, 2019

Sunny, 79°, 61%, NW @ 18 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2019 5:08 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Jesup M S                39    1    2    5   12   19   22   28     6:28    0:56 
  2 Denver M S               51    4    6    7   11   23   27   29     6:41    0:51 
  3 Oelwein M S              63    3    9   15   16   20   30   32     6:42    0:53 
  4 Sumner-Fred M S         101    8   17   18   24   34   39   40     7:06    1:06 
  5 Waukon M S              118   10   14   26   31   37   38          7:18    1:30 
  6 Union M S               127   13   21   25   33   35   36   41     7:19    1:01 
 
Incomplete Teams: Dunkerton M S, Edgewood-Cole M S, North Linn M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Jesup M S 
    1  Clare Wright, 8                 6:02   
    2  Mkenzie Wilson, 7               6:07   
    5  Olivia Nesbit, 7                6:29   
   12  Mckenna Albert, 8               6:43   
   19  Camille Thorson, 8              6:58   
   22  Karlie Schutte, 7               7:12   
   28  Sage Behn, 7                    7:22   
Total Time = 32:19     Total Places = 39 
 
2. Denver M S 
    4  Aubrey Decker, 8                6:25   
    6  Hailey Homan, 7                 6:30   
    7  Reeve Ristau, 7                 6:31   
   11  Anna Mulert, 7                  6:41   
   23  Gretchen Oltrogge, 8            7:16   
   27  Ava Dunkin, 8                   7:21   
   29  Lily Cooper, 7                  7:26   
Total Time = 33:23     Total Places = 51 
 
3. Oelwein M S 
    3  Rachel Rulapaugh, 8             6:09   
    9  Libby Gearhart, 8               6:40   
   15  Alexa Berryman, 8               6:46   
   16  Maria Rael, 8                   6:49   
   20  Merissa Rogers, 7               7:02   
   30  Avarie Rahe, 7                  7:27   
   32  Sydney Rahe, 8                  7:43   
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Total Time = 33:26     Total Places = 63 
 
4. Sumner-Fred M S 
    8  Saela Steege, 7                 6:40   
   17  Claire Rucker, 8                6:54   
   18  Ella Pitz, 7                    6:54   
   24  Chloe Bolte, 7                  7:17   
   34  Anna Egan, 8                    7:45   
   39  Emerson Warnke, 8               8:21   
   40  Amelia Rader, 7                10:34   
Total Time = 35:30     Total Places = 101 
 
5. Waukon M S 
   10  Breckan Stewart, 8              6:41   
   14  Mia Kurth, 8                    6:45   
   26  Faith Cooper, 7                 7:20   
   31  Alice Day, 8                    7:31   
   37  Mikael Havens, 7                8:11   
   38  Olivia Marti, 8                 8:12   
Total Time = 36:28     Total Places = 118 
 
6. Union M S 
   13  Lauren Youngblut, 8             6:44   
   21  Kate Carlson, 7                 7:02   
   25  Lily Lorenzen, 7                7:18   
   33  Ruby Parson, 7                  7:43   
   35  Nikki Jackson, 7                7:45   
   36  Kalen Nosco, 7                  8:08   
   41  Josie Weber, 7                 11:42   
Total Time = 36:32     Total Places = 127 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Clare Wright, 8                 6:02    Jesup M S             
    2        Meghan Wheatley, 8              6:06    North Linn M S        
    3     2  Mkenzie Wilson, 7               6:07    Jesup M S             
    4     3  Rachel Rulapaugh, 8             6:09    Oelwein M S           
    5     4  Aubrey Decker, 8                6:25    Denver M S            
    6     5  Olivia Nesbit, 7                6:29    Jesup M S             
    7     6  Hailey Homan, 7                 6:30    Denver M S            
    8     7  Reeve Ristau, 7                 6:31    Denver M S            
    9        Bryn Collum, 7                  6:35    North Linn M S        
   10     8  Saela Steege, 7                 6:40    Sumner-Fred M S       
   11     9  Libby Gearhart, 8               6:40    Oelwein M S           
   12    10  Breckan Stewart, 8              6:41    Waukon M S            
   13    11  Anna Mulert, 7                  6:41    Denver M S            
   14    12  Mckenna Albert, 8               6:43    Jesup M S             
   15    13  Lauren Youngblut, 8             6:44    Union M S             
   16    14  Mia Kurth, 8                    6:45    Waukon M S            
   17        Mackenzie Bridgewater, 7        6:45    North Linn M S        
   18    15  Alexa Berryman, 8               6:46    Oelwein M S           
   19    16  Maria Rael, 8                   6:49    Oelwein M S           
   20    17  Claire Rucker, 8                6:54    Sumner-Fred M S       
   21    18  Ella Pitz, 7                    6:54    Sumner-Fred M S       
   22    19  Camille Thorson, 8              6:58    Jesup M S             
   23    20  Merissa Rogers, 7               7:02    Oelwein M S           
   24    21  Kate Carlson, 7                 7:02    Union M S             
   25        Carly Myers, 8                  7:04    North Linn M S        
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   26        Grace Henninger, 7              7:12    Dunkerton M S         
   27    22  Karlie Schutte, 7               7:12    Jesup M S             
   28    23  Gretchen Oltrogge, 8            7:16    Denver M S            
   29    24  Chloe Bolte, 7                  7:17    Sumner-Fred M S       
   30    25  Lily Lorenzen, 7                7:18    Union M S             
   31    26  Faith Cooper, 7                 7:20    Waukon M S            
   32    27  Ava Dunkin, 8                   7:21    Denver M S            
   33    28  Sage Behn, 7                    7:22    Jesup M S             
   34        Amaya Trebon-Boyd, 7            7:26    Jesup M S             
   35    29  Lily Cooper, 7                  7:26    Denver M S            
   36    30  Avarie Rahe, 7                  7:27    Oelwein M S           
   37    31  Alice Day, 8                    7:31    Waukon M S            
   38        Katie Clark, 8                  7:34    Jesup M S             
   39        Brooke Amling, 8                7:34    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   40        Claire Aulwes, 8                7:36    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   41        Kallie Schutte, 8               7:40    Jesup M S             
   42        Hannah Marting, 8               7:42    Jesup M S             
   43    32  Sydney Rahe, 8                  7:43    Oelwein M S           
   44    33  Ruby Parson, 7                  7:43    Union M S             
   45    34  Anna Egan, 8                    7:45    Sumner-Fred M S       
   46    35  Nikki Jackson, 7                7:45    Union M S             
   47        Emma Staner, 8                  7:48    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   48        Hannah Patrick, 7               7:48    Oelwein M S           
   49        Claire Prouty, 7                7:52    Oelwein M S           
   50        Hanna Bovy, 8                   8:01    Jesup M S             
   51    36  Kalen Nosco, 7                  8:08    Union M S             
   52        Katelyn Zelle, 7                8:09    Jesup M S             
   53    37  Mikael Havens, 7                8:11    Waukon M S            
   54    38  Olivia Marti, 8                 8:12    Waukon M S            
   55        Lauren Wolfensperger, 8         8:12    Dunkerton M S         
   56    39  Emerson Warnke, 8               8:21    Sumner-Fred M S       
   57        Natalie Trumbauer, 8            8:27    Jesup M S             
   58        Natalie Kriens, 7               9:03    Jesup M S             
   59        Jestina Kenser, 7               9:06    Dunkerton M S         
   60        Ava Kerns, 8                    9:08    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   61        Cavanaugh Rottinghaus, 8        9:09    Jesup M S             
   62        Ivy Borneman, 8                 9:46    Jesup M S             
   63        Remi Mudderman, 8              10:15    Jesup M S             
   64    40  Amelia Rader, 7                10:34    Sumner-Fred M S       
   65    41  Josie Weber, 7                 11:42    Union M S             
   66        Maggie Brockmeyer, 8           11:42    Jesup M S             
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36th Oelwein Invita�onal- Boy's, Middle School, 1
Mile

Hickory Grove G.C., Oelwein, Iowa

Sep. 3, 2019

Sunny, 79°, 61%, NW @ 18 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2019 5:05 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Denver M S               32    1    2    5    6   18   19   26     6:00    1:02 
  2 Jesup M S                48    3    8   10   11   16   28          6:15    0:33 
  3 Waukon M S               76    7   14   15   17   23   24   25     6:28    0:50 
  4 Oelwein M S              95    4   12   20   29   30   33   35     6:44    1:25 
  5 North Linn M S          121    9   13   22   38   39               8:02    5:29 
  6 Sumner-Fred M S         145   21   27   31   32   34   36   37     7:22    1:13 
 
Incomplete Teams: Dunkerton M S, Edgewood-Cole M S, Union M S 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME 
 
 
1. Denver M S 
    1  Talan Lafrentz, 7               5:33   
    2  Logan Rathbun, 8                5:44   
    5  Carson Haase, 8                 6:03   
    6  Ethan Larson, 8                 6:04   
   18  Neal Pinter, 8                  6:35   
   19  Grant Pautsch, 8                6:37   
   26  Jarett Clayton, 8               6:58   
Total Time = 29:59     Total Places = 32 
 
2. Jesup M S 
    3  Ayden Gonzalez, 8               5:59   
    8  Nathan Pint, 7                  6:05   
   10  Connor Even, 8                  6:16   
   11  Tyler Nolan, 8                  6:19   
   16  Aarron Alferink, 7              6:32   
   28  Karsten Nuehring, 7             7:13   
Total Time = 31:11     Total Places = 48 
 
3. Waukon M S 
    7  Wyatt Gulla, 8                  6:04   
   14  Ethan Gibbs, 7                  6:24   
   15  Caleb Helgerson, 7              6:26   
   17  Cashton Lloyd, 8                6:32   
   23  Kaedyn Anderson, 8              6:53   
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   24  Caleb Perkins, 8                6:54   
   25  Pryson Rasmussen, 7             6:55   
Total Time = 32:19     Total Places = 76 
 
4. Oelwein M S 
    4  Connal Sauser, 7                6:01   
   12  Christian Latham, 7             6:23   
   20  Dylan Hamilton, 7               6:37   
   29  Corbyn Wagenknect, 7            7:13   
   30  Landyn Brewer, 7                7:26   
   33  Lane Rechkemmer, 8              7:54   
   35  Malachi Wagenknect, 8           8:02   
Total Time = 33:40     Total Places = 95 
 
5. North Linn M S 
    9  Caleb Bildstein, 7              6:11   
   13  Ty Pflughaupt, 8                6:23   
   22  Keith Bumgarner, 8              6:48   
   38  Isaac Pfab, 7                   9:04   
   39  Jakson Edaburn, 8              11:40   
Total Time = 40:06     Total Places = 121 
 
6. Sumner-Fred M S 
   21  Lane Converse, 8                6:42   
   27  Trey Smith, 7                   7:07   
   31  Bryce Bergman, 8                7:29   
   32  Jonathan Redfern, 8             7:35   
   34  Kyler Glenn, 8                  7:55   
   36  Izac Pagel, 7                   8:03   
   37  Westin Osborn, 7                8:40   
Total Time = 36:48     Total Places = 145 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Talan Lafrentz, 7               5:33    Denver M S            
    2     2  Logan Rathbun, 8                5:44    Denver M S            
    3     3  Ayden Gonzalez, 8               5:59    Jesup M S             
    4     4  Connal Sauser, 7                6:01    Oelwein M S           
    5     5  Carson Haase, 8                 6:03    Denver M S            
    6     6  Ethan Larson, 8                 6:04    Denver M S            
    7     7  Wyatt Gulla, 8                  6:04    Waukon M S            
    8     8  Nathan Pint, 7                  6:05    Jesup M S             
    9     9  Caleb Bildstein, 7              6:11    North Linn M S        
   10    10  Connor Even, 8                  6:16    Jesup M S             
   11    11  Tyler Nolan, 8                  6:19    Jesup M S             
   12    12  Christian Latham, 7             6:23    Oelwein M S           
   13    13  Ty Pflughaupt, 8                6:23    North Linn M S        
   14    14  Ethan Gibbs, 7                  6:24    Waukon M S            
   15    15  Caleb Helgerson, 7              6:26    Waukon M S            
   16    16  Aarron Alferink, 7              6:32    Jesup M S             
   17    17  Cashton Lloyd, 8                6:32    Waukon M S            
   18        Dane Krause, 8                  6:32    Dunkerton M S         
   19    18  Neal Pinter, 8                  6:35    Denver M S            
   20        Marcus Gaul, 8                  6:35    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   21    19  Grant Pautsch, 8                6:37    Denver M S            
   22    20  Dylan Hamilton, 7               6:37    Oelwein M S           
   23    21  Lane Converse, 8                6:42    Sumner-Fred M S       
   24    22  Keith Bumgarner, 8              6:48    North Linn M S        
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   25    23  Kaedyn Anderson, 8              6:53    Waukon M S            
   26    24  Caleb Perkins, 8                6:54    Waukon M S            
   27    25  Pryson Rasmussen, 7             6:55    Waukon M S            
   28        Isaac Reisinger, 7              6:56    Waukon M S            
   29        Danson Moody, 8                 6:57    Union M S             
   30    26  Jarett Clayton, 8               6:58    Denver M S            
   31        Gabe Swales, 7                  6:59    Denver M S            
   32        Austin Martin, 8                7:00    Union M S             
   33        Tristian Dundee, 8              7:01    Waukon M S            
   34        Skyler Dugan, 8                 7:02    Waukon M S            
   35    27  Trey Smith, 7                   7:07    Sumner-Fred M S       
   36        Memphis Miller, 7               7:12    Waukon M S            
   37    28  Karsten Nuehring, 7             7:13    Jesup M S             
   38    29  Corbyn Wagenknect, 7            7:13    Oelwein M S           
   39        Cooper Ingles, 8                7:18    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   40        Jack Bennet, 7                  7:22    Denver M S            
   41    30  Landyn Brewer, 7                7:26    Oelwein M S           
   42        Trevor Baas, 7                  7:28    Denver M S            
   43    31  Bryce Bergman, 8                7:29    Sumner-Fred M S       
   44    32  Jonathan Redfern, 8             7:35    Sumner-Fred M S       
   45    33  Lane Rechkemmer, 8              7:54    Oelwein M S           
   46    34  Kyler Glenn, 8                  7:55    Sumner-Fred M S       
   47        Aidan Stickler, 7               8:00    Dunkerton M S         
   48    35  Malachi Wagenknect, 8           8:02    Oelwein M S           
   49    36  Izac Pagel, 7                   8:03    Sumner-Fred M S       
   50        Mason Michels, 7                8:14    Dunkerton M S         
   51        Conner Wurzer, 7                8:30    Denver M S            
   52    37  Westin Osborn, 7                8:40    Sumner-Fred M S       
   53    38  Isaac Pfab, 7                   9:04    North Linn M S        
   54        Darwin Shollenbarger, 8         9:11    Denver M S            
   55        Isac Kelley, 7                  9:28    Sumner-Fred M S       
   56        Eli Priebe, 7                   9:40    Sumner-Fred M S       
   57        Roberto Rezende, 7              9:49    Edgewood-Cole M S     
   58    39  Jakson Edaburn, 8              11:40    North Linn M S        
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